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LAUNDRY SOAP

e Gold Laundry

Size Packet ~ MRP

. . percarion  per packet

Availabe in Maharaja Gold Soap | 225ma [ 20 | 115
900gm. B



e Gold Laundry

Size I;gg_k;t py.)ﬂ!.)@.

W Gl g k| sooon | 10 | 12
e Go W] i 5| 2 | 11

Tub Soap s—

Size

4Kg, 5kg,
BKkg. B'I:g, 10kg
4K ,
ko, ss'lfg. 10kg




Size
Maharaja Premium Washing Saaps| 250gmx4
Maharaja Premium Single Pack[ 180gm
Maharaja Premium Single Pack  100gm
Somani Premium Washing Soaps | 250gmx4
Somani Gold Flowrap Pack [ 800gm /5

Packet ~ MRP
percarton  per packel

20

64

100
10
20

110
25
10

110

100

LAUNDRY SOAP

t




s MOZ Detergent Powder

Moz Detergent Powder
Moz Detergent Powder
Moz Detergent Powder
Moz Detergent Powder
Moz Detergent Powder
Moz Detergent Powder

Size

130gm
300gm
500gm
750gm
900gm
1Kg

Packet MRP

per carton per packet
100 11
70 20
40 40
30 50
25 60
z

Size
Moz Detergent Powder | 2g
Moz Detergent Powder | 25Kg
Moz Detergent Powder | g
Moz Detergent Powder | 5Kg
Moz Detergent Powder Loose Pack| 25K g

Packet  MRP

per carton per packet

12 | 150

10 | 1%

8 | 250

5 | 400
(5



== Maharaja Detergent Powder

Packet ~ MRP
per carton per packet

Maharaja Detergent Powder | 130gm | 150 | 10
Maharaja Detergent Powder l 500gm 40 20
Maharaja Detergent Powder | 1Kg 25 | 60
Maharaja Detergent Powder | 2Kg 12 130
Maharaja Detergent Powder | 3Kg 8 | 240
Maharaja Detergent Powder Balti 5K 2 | 400

mmmm Bath Soap

- T
Size Fragrance Packet  MAP * m%j
Moz Beauty Sosp Combo. | 100gm [ ““neein [ 150 | 24 osaiimni



130gm / 80gm

Dishwash Bar s

S paet MR,
AR ORRWRBAN] T5on | % | 12
ST DA Wash BarGonbol oomxé | 14 | 5
ST DA Wash BafConbo] o+ | 12 | 11

s Dishwash Tub




=== Deodorant Cleaner

LIQUID CLEANER

ﬁns e,
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Glass Cleaner s

Size I;gg_ﬂlrt_]gt pypﬁli'm
i Gl O | soom | 24 | 0
WG| s | 4 |

== Hand Wash

Size Fragrance E.E&"R?n' DaMDchI!)a
225m | R | 24 | |
ir | Rose | 12 | |

5Lt | Rose |4| |




Dish Wash liquid e
Size Fragrance Eﬁ% w’:"ﬁfa
1 Lir } Lemon | 16 | 70 |
5Ltr ] Lemon | 4 ] 350 |

5 Ltr., 1 Lir,

= Black Phenyl

Size Packet MRP
percarton  per packet

WSR2 | 10
———— ey
Mo sk e

slr | 4 | 480 |




== Phenyl + Glass Cleaner + Toilet Cleaner Combo

Packet MRP
Setof 3 percarion - per packet

Phenyl 1Lir + Glass Cleaner 500ml +
Toilet Cleaner 500ml 6

Detergent Liquid s

Maharaja Gold Liquid Detergent for
Front Load & Top Load Washing Machine
Power of 2 in 1 .
Size Fragrance I:“gg;{_ngt Wupm

Maharaja Gold Liquid Detergent| 1 Ltr Floral 12 ’

=== TOilet Cleaner

Size Packet  MRP
per carton per packet
Maharaja Toilet Cleaner | s00ml | 24 | 60
Maharaja Toilet Cleaner [ 1Ltr, 12 | 100
Maharaja Toilet Cleaner ’ 5Ltr. 4
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